

Foshay South Hunter/Jumper Show



July 27/24

HORSE	Class #	Equitation Division (\$25/class)	Entry Fee	Class #	Jumper Division-B(\$25/class)	Entry Fee
Name	37	Jr. A Equitation		5	.75m Jumper Welcome	
Colour Height	38	Jr. B Equitation		6	.75 Jumper Speed	
Sex Age	39	Jr. C Equitation		7	.85m Jumper Welcome	
Pony S M L	40	Senior Amateur Equitation		8	.85 Jumper Speed	
Horse Recording #:	41	Lead Line Equitation		9	.90m Jumper Welcome	
RIDER				10	.90m Jumper Speed	
Name		Short Stirrup Division (\$50/Div-\$20/cl)				
Address	48	Walk Trot Equitation				
	49	Walk Trot Pleasure			Jumper Division-G(\$25/class)	
Postal Code				11	1.0m Jumper Welcome	
Phone Cell		Hack Division (\$25/class)		12	1.0m Jumper Speed	
EC#	42	Pony English Pleasure		13	1.10m Jumper Welcome	
NBEA/PSO#	43	Pony Road Hack		14	1.10m Jumper Speed	
Email	44	Junior English Pleasure		15	1.15m Jumper Welcome	
DOB: (M/D/Y)	45	Junior Road Hack		16	1.15m Jumper Speed	
Amateur status Yes No please circle	46	Open English Pleasure		17	1.20m Jumper Welcome	
OWNER	47	Open Road Hack		18	1.20m Jumper Speed	
Name						
Address		Hunter Division (\$75/Division)			Jumper Subtotal	
		Division = 2 O/F & 1 U/S			Equitation Subtotal	
Phone Cell	19,20,21	Intro Hunter			Hack Subtotal	
NBEA/PSO#	22,23,24	Pre-Beginner Hunter			Hunter Subtotal	
EC#	25,26,27	Beginner Hunter			Administration Fee \$50	
	28,29,30	Heritage Low Hunter			Late Entry Fee \$35	
	31,32,33	Heritage Hunter 3'			Overnight Stall X\$40/day	
COACH	34, 35, 36	Heritage Hunter 3'3"			Shavings \$10/bag	
Name		Jumper Division-B(\$25/class)			SUBTOTAL	
Phone	1	.6m Jumper Welcome			HST 15%	
EC#	2	.6 Jumper Speed			Jump Cda Levy Gold show \$20	
	3	.7m Jumper Welcome			Drug Fee \$4.00(B) \$8.00 (G)	
	4	.7m Jumper Speed			TOTAL Fees Paid	

Person Responsible Declaration: I hereby certify that every horse, rider and/or driver is eligible as entered and agree for myself and my representatives to be bound by the Constitution and Rules of Equestrian Canada at this competition. It is hereby recognized that all equestrian sports involve inherent risk and that no helmet or protective equipment can protect against all foreseeable injury. I hereby accept this risk and hold harmless Equestrian Canada, Equestrian Show Group (ESG), Foshay South Eventing Inc., the competition, their officials, organizers, agents, employees and their representatives. I acknowledge that the Equestrian Sport and its competitions are a high risk sport and that I am participating at my own risk and in full knowledge of the hazards and potential hazards which are inherent in this sport. I further acknowledge the inherent risks in riding and working around horses, which risks include bodily injury to both horse and rider which can result from normal use, competition or schooling. In consideration of being allowed to participate in this event, I hereby assume all risk and I hereby release and absolve the Organizing Committee of the Foshay South Eventing Inc., National, Provincial and Discipline Affiliates, Equestrian Canada, the New Brunswick Equestrian Association and their Officials, Volunteers, Directors, Agents, Representatives and Employees and the Owners and Occupiers of the land upon which the competition is held from all responsibility, liability or claims of any nature and kind which I may have arising from the participation in this activity, including the negligence of one or more of the individuals and organization referred to herein." The person(s) responsible (PR) agrees to the release of any information on the entry form to EC." "I hereby certify that every horse listed on this entry form has met the requirements of Article A519, Vaccinations. Section A Article A519, Vaccinations."

Person Responsible Signature:		_Date:	Person Responsible (print name)	
EC#	NIDE A#			

WAIVER FOR FOSHAY SOUTH HUNTER/JUMPER SHOW SERIES

I hereby certify that every horse, rider and/or driver is eligible as entered and agree for myself and my representatives to be bound by the Constitution and Rules of Equestrian Canada at this competition.

Every entry at a recognized competition shall constitute an agreement and affirmation that all participants (which include, without limitations, the owner, lessee, trainer, manager, agent, coach, driver, handler and the horse), for themselves, their principals, representatives, employees and agents: (1) shall be subject and bound by the rules of Equestrian Canada and the local rules of the competition; (2) represent that every horse, rider, driver and handler is eligible as entered; (3) agree that they participate voluntarily in the competition fully aware that horse sports and the competition involve inherent dangerous risk of serious injury or death, and accept that no helmet or protective equipment can protect against all foreseeable injury, and by participation they expressively assume any and all risks of injury or loss to both horse or rider.

In consideration of being allowed to participate in this event, I hereby assume all risk and I hereby release and absolve the Organizing Committee of the Foshay South Hunter/Jumper Show Series, National, Provincial and Discipline Affiliates, Equestrian Canada, the New Brunswick Equestrian Association and their Officials, Volunteers, Directors, Agents, Representatives and Employees and the Owners and Occupiers of the land upon which the competition is held from all responsibility, liability or claims of any nature and kind which I may have arising from the participation in this activity, including the negligence of one or more of the individuals and organizations referred to herein. I hereby declare that in making this entry that I have read and fully understand and agree to the terms and conditions stated herein and that it is binding upon my executors, heirs and assigns. Signature of Rider: _____ Date: _____ Signature of Owner: Date: (If the rider is under 18 years of age, the Parent/Guardian must also sign below) I acknowledge as Parent/Guardian of ______that I have read and fully understand and agree to the terms and conditions stated herein on behalf of and myself. herein on behalf of Parent/Guardian: Date: I/we hereby confirm that there is liability coverage in force with respect to the ownership of the competing horse(s). Yes No____ Signed ______ Date: _____ Provincial Equestrian Body Membership # _____ Other ____ Other ____ participates in an Equestrian Canada sanctioned competition where approved headgear is required for juniors, he/she will wear a properly fitted, and fastened approved headgear at all times while riding or driving at the event location. It is understood that juniors not meeting this requirement will not be allowed to compete at these competitions." See Rules of Equine Canada, section A General Regulations, Article A905, Headgear. Signed: _____